
It’s Time to Grow Your Prayer Life, 
Ignite the Fire of Prayer &  
Come Together in United Prayer!



Welcome to this ChallengePackage  
Prayer Opportunity 







�

Why Take a Mini-Course? 
You get a good taste of larger courses on the same topic. 
If you can't afford a large course, you can get a good grasp on a prayer mini-course at a cost  
good for you. 
You can learn a lot of important material in a mini-course. 
You can decide if you want to learn more from a fuller more complete course. 
You also have the option of getting the complete 22-course bundle at a much reduced price. 



The Intercessors Arise International  Prayer Mini-Courses 
                              Click over the course of your choice and find out all the details 

1. A Lighthouse of Prayer Mini-Course

2. Change the World Through Prayer Mini-Course

3. Developing Your House of Prayer Mini-Course

4. Getting Ready for Revival Mini-Course

5. Greater Freedom in Life Mini-Course

6. Growing in Relational Prayer Mini-Course

7. Growing Strong in Friendship with God Mini-Course

8. How to Grow in Intercessory Prayer Mini-Course

9. Keys to Overcoming Despair and Discouragement Mini-Course

10. Prayer Lessons from Jesus Mini-Course

11. Praying the Word of God for Powerful Breakthrough Mini-Course

12. Preparing for the End Times Mini-Course

13. Strengthen Your Church in Prayer Mini-Course

14. Strengthen Your Faith for Prayer Mini-Course

15. The Authority in Strategic Prayer Mini-Course

16. The Breakthrough Prayer Mini-Course

17. The Empowered for the Harvest Mini-Course

18.  

19. The Life-Changing Prayers Mini-Course

20. The Power in Praising God Mini-Course

21.  The Prayer Toolkit Mini-Course

22. The Spiritual Warfare Mini-Course

23. The Watchman Prayer Mini-Course

Some of the Intercessors Arise International  Prayer Mini-Courses 
                               
1.A Lighthouse of Prayer Mini-Course 
2.Change the World Through Prayer Mini-Course 
3.Developing Your House of Prayer Mini-Course 
4.Getting Ready for Revival Mini-Course 
5.Greater Freedom in Life Mini-Course 
6.Growing in Relational Prayer Mini-Course 
7.Growing Strong in Friendship with God Mini-Course 
8.How to Grow in Intercessory Prayer Mini-Course 
9.Keys to Overcoming Despair and Discouragement Mini-Course 
10.Prayer Lessons from Jesus Mini-Course 
11.Praying the Word of God for Powerful Breakthrough Mini-Course 
12.Preparing for the End Times Mini-Course 
13.Strengthen Your Church in Prayer Mini-Course 
14.Strengthen Your Faith for Prayer Mini-Course 
15.The Authority in Strategic Prayer Mini-Course 
16.The Breakthrough Prayer Mini-Course 
17.The Empowered for the Harvest Mini-Course 
18.The Life-Changing Prayers Mini-Course 
19.The Power in Praising God Mini-Course 
20. The Prayer Toolkit Mini-Course 
21.The Spiritual Warfare Mini-Course 
22.The Watchman Prayer Mini-Course

https://intercessorsarise.teachable.com/p/a-lighthouse-of-prayer-mini-course/
https://intercessorsarise.teachable.com/p/change-the-world-through-prayer-mini-course/
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https://intercessorsarise.teachable.com/p/the-empowered-for-the-harvest-mini-course/
https://intercessorsarise.teachable.com/p/greater-freedom-in-life-mini-course/
https://intercessorsarise.teachable.com/p/the-life-changing-prayers-mini-course/
https://intercessorsarise.teachable.com/p/the-power-in-praising-god-mini-course/
https://intercessorsarise.teachable.com/p/the-prayer-toolkit-mini-course/
https://intercessorsarise.teachable.com/p/the-spiritual-warfare-mini-course/
https://intercessorsarise.teachable.com/p/the-watchman-prayer-mini-course/
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Personal  or Group Coaching

• Discover Your Passion and Purpose as an 
Intercessor


• Steps to Move Forward in God’s Plan for 
Your Life


• The Biblical Storyline of the End Times 
Group Coaching


• Landlord Coaching



Wouldn't you like to grow in prayer and have access to many courses on prayer at  
one time?  
Wouldn't you like to download articles and prayers on prayer on every topic 
imaginable?  
Joining the Intercessors Arise Challenge Membership gives you access to numerous 
courses on prayer, manual starter kits, short bite-size teachings, and applicational 
assignments to launch you forward into a dynamic prayer life.  



Become a Member  
of the Intercessors Arise School of Prayer 

Have monthly access to many prayer courses 
on a monthly, annual, or life-time basis. 



Join a 5-Day Prayer Challenge
What's Included in the 5 Days?  

A Community Environment  
An Eye-Opening Challenge and Motivational Teaching  

A Life-Changing End-Time Tool  
A Guest Interview from the International House of Prayer in KC  

An End Times Assignment  
A Free Gift at the End  

A Prayer for You  
 



Tell your friends about the Intercessors Arise School of Prayer,  
Prayer Courses, Mini-Courses, Bundle, Challenges, Packages, and Membership.  

Let's get everyone involved in prayer for such a time as this! 


